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1 1274 N Quade, Marc G 720 7 6 121 121 "119" 119 121 119 119
2 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 710 6 6 117 117 118 119 121 118
3 1275 N Sharma, Achmed G 710 11 6 "118" "118" 119 119 "116" "117" 118 118 "116" 119 117
4 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 603 5 5 121 119 121 121 121
5 3283 M Leder, Klaus G 597 5 5 121 118 119 118 121
6 4381 S Gradl, Michael G 484 4 4 121 121 121 121
7 3328 M Sakaguchi, Dai G 484 4 4 121 121 121 121
8 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 473 4 4 121 117 117 118
9 1046 N Hüsing, Christian G 471 4 4 121 117 115 118

10 4705 S Schuster, Andy G 469 4 4 116 119 118 116
11 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 466 4 4 118 119 115 114
12 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 464 4 4 118 117 113 116
13 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 357 3 3 121 117 119
14 1201 N Gärtner, Christoph G 354 3 3 118 119 117
15 5308 O Pöhland, Heiko G 354 3 3 118 117 119
16 4020 S Drost, Peter G 347 3 3 118 116 113
17 1215 N Günther, Christian G 347 3 3 116 115 116
18 4545 S Bochtler, Daniel G 346 3 3 117 115 114
19 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 345 3 3 118 112 115
20 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 344 3 3 116 117 111
21 - N Christiansen, Björn ? 242 2 2 121 121
22 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar G 242 2 2 121 121
23 1279 N Richter, Christian G 240 2 2 119 121
24 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan G 238 2 2 119 119
25 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 237 2 2 121 116
26 1246 N Minack, Frank G 235 2 2 119 116
27 - N Schremer, Michael ? 234 2 2 117 117
28 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 232 2 2 114 118
29 - N Kruse, Wolfgang ? 232 2 2 117 115
30 4791 S Liefke, Mathias G 230 2 2 116 114
31 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 229 2 2 116 113
32 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 228 2 2 115 113
33 4746 S Eder, Johannes G 224 2 2 113 111
34 4488 S Rothdauscher, Klaus G 224 2 2 112 112
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36 4776 S Wieruch, Stefan G 121 1 1 121
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39 5247 O Plathner, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
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41 3300 M Scherzinger, Holger G 119 1 1 119
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43 5071 O Zwingenberger, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
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52 - N Schmientek, Christian ? 116 1 1 116
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54 1023 N Hoche, Rene G 114 1 1 114
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5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1274 N Quade, Marc G 720 7 6 121 121 "119" 119 121 119 119
2 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 710 6 6 117 117 118 119 121 118
3 1275 N Sharma, Achmed G 710 11 6 "118" "118" 119 119 "116" "117" 118 118 "116" 119 117
4 1266 N Hein, Klaus G 603 5 5 121 119 121 121 121
5 1046 N Hüsing, Christian G 471 4 4 121 117 115 118
6 1221 N Imlau, Frank G 464 4 4 118 117 113 116
7 1201 N Gärtner, Christoph G 354 3 3 118 119 117
8 1215 N Günther, Christian G 347 3 3 116 115 116
9 - N Christiansen, Björn ? 242 2 2 121 121
10 1279 N Richter, Christian G 240 2 2 119 121
11 1246 N Minack, Frank G 235 2 2 119 116
12 - N Schremer, Michael ? 234 2 2 117 117
13 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 232 2 2 114 118
14 - N Kruse, Wolfgang ? 232 2 2 117 115
15 1038 N Behrend, Matthias G 229 2 2 116 113
16 1104 N Ha, Hai G 117 1 1 117
17 - N Schmientek, Christian ? 116 1 1 116
18 1202 N Otto, Sebastian G 115 1 1 115
19 1023 N Hoche, Rene G 114 1 1 114
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1 4381 S Gradl, Michael G 484 4 4 121 121 121 121
2 4019 S Drost, Dietmar G 473 4 4 121 117 117 118
3 4705 S Schuster, Andy G 469 4 4 116 119 118 116
4 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 466 4 4 118 119 115 114
5 4020 S Drost, Peter G 347 3 3 118 116 113
6 4545 S Bochtler, Daniel G 346 3 3 117 115 114
7 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 345 3 3 118 112 115
8 4110 S Gruber, Thomas G 344 3 3 116 117 111
9 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan G 238 2 2 119 119
10 4791 S Liefke, Mathias G 230 2 2 116 114
11 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 228 2 2 115 113
12 4746 S Eder, Johannes G 224 2 2 113 111
13 4488 S Rothdauscher, Klaus G 224 2 2 112 112
14 4025 S Fritz, Markus G 121 1 1 121
15 4776 S Wieruch, Stefan G 121 1 1 121
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17 4078 S Sandner, Christian G 119 1 1 119
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19 4790 S Rüger, Martin G 118 1 1 118
20 4503 S Eder, Florian G 117 1 1 117
21 4812 S Rube, Stefan G 117 1 1 117
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1 5308 O Pöhland, Heiko G 354 3 3 118 117 119
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